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Student Events

Wed, March 13, 2024, 10 a.m. University Center at MCC Transfer Advising
Wed, March 13, 2024, 11 a.m. Nursing Information Session
Wed, March 13, 2024, 11 a.m. Planning and Practicing for Papers and
Projects
Wed, March 13, 2024, 2 p.m. Free Immigration Legal Consultations
Wed, March 13, 2024, 2:30 p.m. Lawrence Agyei | Artist Talk
Wed, March 13, 2024, 7 p.m. St. Patrick’s Day Concert of Music and Dance
Thu, March 14, 2024, 11 a.m. Drop-in Research and Writing Support
Thu, March 14, 2024, 1 p.m. Pathways to Your Career: Law, Public Safety,
Corrections, and Security
Thu, March 14, 2024, 6 p.m. Virtual - Pathways to Your Career: Law, Public
Safety, Corrections, and Security
Fri, March 15, 2024, 7 p.m. Present Laughter
Sat, March 16, 2024, 7 p.m. Present Laughter
Sun, March 17, 2024, 2 p.m. Present Laughter Opening Night
Mon, March 18, 2024, 12 p.m. Physical Therapist Assistant Info Session
Tue, March 19, 2024, 11 a.m. Using A.I. to Develop Effective Interviewing
Skills
Tue, March 19, 2024, 6 p.m. University Center at MCC Info Session
Thu, March 21, 2024, 2 p.m. Baseball Home Game vs. Harper College
Thu, March 21, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. Sauk Valley
Community College
Thu, March 21, 2024, 3:30 p.m. MCC Scholarship Information Session and
Workshop
Thu, March 21, 2024, 6 p.m. Consciousness: Becoming Self-Aware | Experts
and Insights
Fri, March 22, 2024, 7 p.m. Present Laughter
Sat, March 23, 2024, 7 p.m. Present Laughter
Sun, March 24, 2024, 8 a.m. Spring Break, no classes, offices open
weekdays
Sun, March 24, 2024, 2 p.m. Present Laughter Opening Night
Thu, March 28, 2024, 12 p.m. Creating Your Own Opportunities with Micro-
Internships Webinar
Thu, March 28, 2024, 2 p.m. Baseball Home Game vs. Kishwaukee College
Fri, March 29, 2024, 1 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. Rockford University JV
Sun, March 31, 2024, 8 a.m. Graduation Applications Due by 4/1
Mon, April 01, 2024, 8 a.m. Weekday Classes Resume
Mon, April 01, 2024, 12 p.m. Physical Therapist Assistant Info Session
Wed, April 03, 2024, 8 a.m. Fall 2024 Scholarship Application Deadline
Wed, April 03, 2024, 11:45 a.m. University Center at MCC Information Table
Wed, April 03, 2024, 1 p.m. The Grammar Games: Capitalization Edition
Thu, April 04, 2024, 2:30 p.m. Nursing Information Session
Thu, April 04, 2024, 3 p.m. Baseball Home Game vs. South Suburban College
Fri, April 05, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. College of Lake County
Fri, April 05, 2024, 6 p.m. Eclipses of the Sun | Planetarium Showcase
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Fri, April 05, 2024, 7:30 p.m. Eclipses of the Sun | Planetarium Showcase
Sat, April 06, 2024, 12 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. Prairie State College
Tue, April 09, 2024, 11:30 a.m. University Center at MCC Transfer Partner
Fair
Tue, April 09, 2024, 2:45 p.m. Men's Tennis vs. College of Lake County


